Textbook 1,000
Utility fee (Outside student NO need) 500
School ID Card -

Dormitory Deposit 5,000

LOCAL &

Visa Extension -
SSP -
SSP E-Card -
ACR I-Card -
ECC Clearance -

TOTAL AMOUNT 6,500

IMMIGRATION FEE

1,000 1,500
1,000 1,500

- 200
5,000 5,000

- 7,800
- 4,000
7,000 20,000

1,500
2,000

200
5,000

7,800
4,000

20,500

3,000
6,000
200
5,000
10,830
7,800
4,000
4,500

41,330

4,000
8,000
200
5,000
15,360
7,800
4,000
4,500

48,860

1 WL, Cw e [Tw e = @ | @ | [ 2w ]

4,500
10,000
200
5,000
19,890
7,800
4,000
4,500

55,890

26w
PAE(
182H
5,000 &
fEILE
12,000 CCP
200 2,000)
£33
5,000 i
24,420
7,800
4,000

4,500

62,920

Textbook 1,000
Utility fee 500
School ID Card -

Dormitory Deposit 10,000
LOCAL & v

Visa Extension -
SSP -
SSP E-Card -
ACR I|-Card -
ECC Clearance -
TOTAL AMOUNT 11,500

IMMIGRATION FEE

NOTE

Chinese & Taiwanese must secure a visa to enter the Philippines. After entering the Philippines, the visa extension fee is slightly different.
Electricity Excess Charged according to the usage. 22 pesos per 1TKWH.

SSP expiration date Valid for a maximum of 3 months. If staying for more than 3 months, an additional application is required and P6800 will be incurred.

1,000 1,500

1,000 1,500
- 200
10,000 10,000
- 7,800
- 4,000
12,000 25,000

1,500
2,000
200
10,000
7,800
4,000

2,000
4,000
200
10,000
4,830
7,800
4,000

3,000
6,000
200
10,000
10,830
7,800
4,000
4,500

46,330

4,000
8,000
200
10,000
15,360
7,800
4,000
4,500

53,860

4,500
10,000
200
10,000
19,890
7,800
4,000
4,500

60,890

5,000
12,000
200
10,000
24,420
7,800
4,000
4,500

67,920




