



EG ACADEMY - LOCAL FEE 2025

Effective from September 1, 2025 (based on date of register)

PERSONAL (Pick up fee MNL→P5,000 CRK, DAU→P1,000) 下記金額に追加

	PARTICULAR	1W	2W	3W	4W	8W	12W	16W	20W	24W
LOCAL & IMMIGRATION FEE	Textbook	1,000	1,000	1,500	1,500	2,000	3,000	4,000	4,500	5,000
	Utility fee (Outside student NO need)	500	1,000	1,500	2,000	4,000	6,000	8,000	10,000	12,000
	School ID Card	-	-	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
	Dormitory Deposit	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
	Visa Extension	-	-	-	-	4,830	10,830	15,360	19,890	24,420
	SSP	-	-	7,800	7,800	7,800	7,800	7,800	7,800	7,800
	SSP E-Card	-	-	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000
	ACR I-Card	-	-	-	-	-	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500
	ECC Clearance	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL AMOUNT		6,500	7,000	20,000	20,500	27,830	41,330	48,860	55,890	62,920

※26w以上(182日)の生徒はECC(P2,000)要支払

FAMILY (Pick up fee MNL→P6,000 CRK, DAU→P1,500)※4人まで左記金額、追加一人につきMNL P500, CRK P200 下記金額に追加

	PARTICULAR	1W	2W	3W	4W	8W	12W	16W	20W	24W
LOCAL & IMMIGRATION FEE	Textbook	1,000	1,000	1,500	1,500	2,000	3,000	4,000	4,500	5,000
	Utility fee	500	1,000	1,500	2,000	4,000	6,000	8,000	10,000	12,000
	School ID Card	-	-	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
	Dormitory Deposit	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000
	Visa Extension	-	-	-	-	4,830	10,830	15,360	19,890	24,420
	SSP	-	-	7,800	7,800	7,800	7,800	7,800	7,800	7,800
	SSP E-Card	-	-	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000
	ACR I-Card	-	-	-	-	-	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500
	ECC Clearance	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL AMOUNT		11,500	12,000	25,000	25,500	32,830	46,330	53,860	60,890	67,920

NOTE

Chinese & Taiwanese

must secure a visa to enter the Philippines. After entering the Philippines, the visa extension fee is slightly different.

Electricity Excess

Charged according to the usage. 22 pesos per 1KWH.

SSP expiration date

Valid for a maximum of 3 months. If staying for more than 3 months, an additional application is required and P6800 will be incurred.